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Sections without passenger rail traffic in the first quarter of 2025 

 

 

No.  

Name of 
the regional 

railway 
branch 

(Ne)Interoperabilă From  To km 

1 Craiova N ALEXANDRIA ZIMNICEA 42,022 

2 Craiova N ROSIORI TURNU MAGURELE 46,956 

3 Craiova I STREHAIA MOTRU EST 30,710 

4 Craiova N BABENI ALUNU 40,900 

5 Timișoara 
N 

CARANSEBES 
TIGLARIE BOUTARI 34,471 

6 Timișoara I REMETEA MICA RADNA 31,059 

7 Timișoara N CARPINIS IONEL 30,998 

8 Timișoara N LOVRIN NERAU 27,309 

9 Timișoara I JEBEL GIERA 33,139 

10 Timișoara N JEBEL LIEBLING 9,835 

11 Timișoara N GATAIA JAMU MARE 24,443 

12 Timișoara N NADAB GRANICERI 19,713 

13 Timișoara N SIMERIA HUNEDOARA 15,579 

14 Timișoara N LIVEZENI LUPENI 16,818 

15 Timișoara N Ram. INEU CERMEI 13,086 

16 Timișoara N ORAVITA IAM 26,820 

17 Timișoara N BUZIAS GATAIA 31,675 

18 Timișoara N JIMBOLIA LOVRIN 27,249 

19 Cluj N BOTIZ BIXAD 46,348 

20 Cluj N ORADEA VEST CHERESIG 17,107 

21 Cluj N ILVA MICA RODNA VECHE  20,737 

22 Cluj N ORADEA EST CORDAU 10,258 

23 Brașov N SIBOT CUGIR 12,324 

24 Brașov N BALAUSERI PRAID 42,443 

25 Iași N DOLHASCA FALTICENI 24,862 

26 Iași N CRASNA HUSI 33,150 

27 IASI N LEORDA DOROHOI 21,500 

28 Galați I FAUREI TECUCI 89,995 

29 Galați I FAUREI URZICENI 67,650 

30 Constanța N SLOBOZIA VECHE TANDAREI 28,727 
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Sections without rail freight traffic in the first quarter of 2025 

 

 

 

 

No.  

Name of 
the 

regional 
railway 
branch 

(Ne)Interoperabilă From  To km 

1 București N BUDA SLANIC 34,035 

2 Craiova N ALEXANDRIA  ZIMNICEA 42,022 

3 Craiova I/N BASCOV  CURTEA DE ARGES 30,343 

4 Timișoara N 
CARANSEBES 
TIGLARIE BOUTARI 34,471 

5 Timișoara I REMETEA MICA   RADNA 31,059 

6 Timișoara N CARPINIS IONEL 30,998 

7 Timișoara N LOVRIN  NERAU 27,309 

8 Timișoara N GIERA   JEBEL  33,139 

9 Timișoara N JEBEL   LIEBLING 9,835 

10 Timișoara N NADAB   GRANICERI 19,713 

11 Timișoara N BARCEA MICA HUNEDOARA 9,250 

12 Timișoara N LIVEZENI LUPENI 16,818 

13 Timișoara N Ram. INEU   CERMEI 13,086 

14 Timișoara N ORAVITA   ANINA 33,448 

15 Timișoara N ORAVITA   IAM 26,820 

16 Timișoara N BUZIAS GATAIA 31,675 

17 Timișoara N JIMBOLIA LOVRIN 27,249 

18 Timișoara N BERZOVIA ORAVITA 58,939 

19 Timișoara N INEU BRAD 104,491 

20 Cluj N LIVADA  BIXAD 29,341 

21 Cluj N ORADEA VEST   CHERESIG 17,107 

22 Cluj N ILVA MICĂ   RODNA VECHE 20,737 

23 Cluj N BISTRITA NORD BISTRITA BARGAULUI 29,620 

24 Cluj N Ram BOGEU POPESTI 12,664 

25 Brașov N ŞIBOT   CUGIR 12,324 

26 Brașov N BLAJ PRAID 113,460 

27 Brașov N VOSLABENI CHILENI 7,021 

28 Brașov N BARABANT ZLATNA 38,031 

29 Brașov N HARMAN INTORSURA BUZAU 29,288 

30 Brașov N ODORHEI  VANATORI 37,312 

31 Iași N DOLHASCA FALTICENI 24,862 

32 Iași N DARMANESTI CACICA 21,285 

33 Iași N CRASNA   HUȘI 33,150 

34 Iași N DORNEȘTI   PUTNA 39,025 

35 Iași N LEORDA DOROHOI 21,500 

36 Iași N ROMAN BUHAIESTI 71,261 


